
Name of Lending Institution City Total Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL$ (1000) LSBL#
Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL# CRD/TA

             (1)             (2)                 (3)                  (4)                (5)  .(6)                  (7)                  (8)                   (9)                (10)

Gardiner Savings Institution Gardiner           82.5 0.188 0.526 183,620        2,040         $500M-$1B 87.5 29,803         1,346            0.001
Franklin Savings Bk             Farmington         77.5 0.253 1 75,749         1,311         $100M-500M 92.5 75,749         1,311            0
Katahdin TC                 Patten             77.5 0.306 0.762 126,638        1,757         $100M-500M 85.0 32,266         1,280            0
First NA                    Damariscotta       72.5 0.175 0.711 197,997        2,454         $1B-$10B  75.0 35,191         1,774            0
Aroostook County FS & LA    Caribou            70.0 0.092 1 8,051           173            <$100M    95.0 8,051           173               0
Northeast Bk                Auburn             70.0 0.179 0.819 98,904         989            $500M-$1B 77.5 20,943         658               0
Machias Savings Bk              Machias            70.0 0.271 0.527 214,774        2,166         $500M-$1B 72.5 36,729         1,341            0
First FS & LA of Bath       Bath               67.5 0.105 1 10,975         88              $100M-500M 90.0 10,975         88                 0
Damariscotta B&TC           Damariscotta       67.5 0.277 0.912 38,920         797            $100M-500M 80.0 11,742         651               0
Androscoggin Savings Bk         Lewiston           65.0 0.2 0.668 113,133        977            $500M-$1B 60.0 15,387         551               0.002
Kennebunk Savings Bk            Kennebunk          65.0 0.209 0.61 150,363        1,516         $500M-$1B 55.0 17,132         993               0
Camden NB                   Camden             65.0 0.16 0.524 279,302        2,809         $1B-$10B  67.5 44,330         1,714            0
Sanford Inst For Savings        Sanford            62.5 0.188 1 78,044         541            $100M-500M 50.0 9,860           326               0.001
Bangor Savings Bk               Bangor             62.5 0.118 0.473 245,337        5,135         $1B-$10B  90.0 78,921         4,458            0
Rockland S & LA             Rockland           60.0 0.068 1 4,544           104            <$100M    90.0 4,544           104               0
Norway Savings Bk               Norway             60.0 0.157 0.622 131,368        984            $500M-$1B 67.5 26,963         545               0
Merrill Mrch Bk             Bangor             57.5 0.195 0.565 102,264        920            $500M-$1B 42.5 12,916         492               0
TD Banknorth NA            Portland           57.5 0.078 0.281 3,349,591     43,175       >$10B     57.5 457,366       29,637          0.011
Border TC                   South China        52.5 0.378 0.815 32,831         255            <$100M    50.0 5,300           143               0
Pepperell Bk & TR           Biddeford          52.5 0.298 1 29,725         174            <$100M    35.0 3,717           91                 0
Rivergreen Bk               Kennebunk          52.5 0.324 0.702 35,794         394            $100M-500M 55.0 6,569           225               0
Gorham Savings Bk               Gorham             52.5 0.13 0.74 95,950         788            $500M-$1B 45.0 12,916         475               0.001
Union TC                    Ellsworth          50.0 0.118 0.819 65,388         786            $500M-$1B 45.0 8,778           533               0
Maine B&TC                  Portland           47.5 0.24 0.463 90,447         660            $100M-500M 27.5 6,139           257               0
Bath Savings Inst               Bath               40.0 0.133 0.653 60,500         616            $100M-500M 30.0 6,876           356               0
Mechanics Savings Bk            Auburn             37.5 0.11 0.961 28,598         333            $100M-500M 42.5 4,931           214               0
Kennebec Savings Bk             Augusta            37.5 0.056 0.872 34,156         351            $500M-$1B 35.0 5,398           199               0.001
Skowhegan Savings Bk            Skowhegan          35.0 0.081 0.813 32,475         358            $100M-500M 50.0 9,108           235               0
Bar Harbor Bk & Tr Co       Bar Harbor         35.0 0.088 0.422 73,422         755            $500M-$1B 45.0 15,149         496               0.003
Kennebec FS & LA of Waterville Waterville         30.0 0.008 0.709 659              6                <$100M    37.5 86                2                   0
Saco & Biddeford Savings Inst   Saco               25.0 0.066 0.535 44,709         332            $500M-$1B 15.0 4,945           185               0
Biddeford Savings Bk            Biddeford          22.5 0.082 0.691 21,969         197            $100M-500M 22.5 3,193           103               0
Bar Harbor S & LA           Bar Harbor         10.0 0 0 -               -             <$100M    10.0 -               -                0
Auburn Savings Bank  FSB    Auburn             10.0 0 0 -               -             <$100M    50.0 3,658           122               0
Acadia TR NA                Portland           1 0    .   -               -             <$100M    1 -               -                0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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Aroostook County FS & LA    Caribou            95.0 0.092 1 8,051              173              <$100M    70.0 8,051              173            0
Franklin SVG Bk             Farmington         92.5 0.253 1 75,749            1,311           $100M-500M 77.5 75,749            1,311         0
Rockland S & LA             Rockland           90.0 0.068 1 4,544              104              <$100M    60.0 4,544              104            0
First FS & LA of Bath       Bath               90.0 0.105 1 10,975            88                $100M-500M 67.5 10,975            88              0
Bangor Svg Bk               Bangor             90.0 0.038 0.152 78,921            4,458           $1B-$10B  62.5 245,337          5,135         0
Gardiner Savings Institution Gardiner           87.5 0.031 0.085 29,803            1,346           $500M-$1B 82.5 183,620          2,040         0.001
Katahdin TC                 Patten             85.0 0.078 0.194 32,266            1,280           $100M-500M 77.5 126,638          1,757         0
Damariscotta B&TC           Damariscotta       80.0 0.084 0.275 11,742            651              $100M-500M 67.5 38,920            797            0
Northeast Bk                Auburn             77.5 0.038 0.173 20,943            658              $500M-$1B 70.0 98,904            989            0
First NA                    Damariscotta       75.0 0.031 0.126 35,191            1,774           $1B-$10B  72.5 197,997          2,454         0
Machias SVG Bk              Machias            72.5 0.046 0.09 36,729            1,341           $500M-$1B 70.0 214,774          2,166         0
Norway SVG Bk               Norway             67.5 0.032 0.128 26,963            545              $500M-$1B 60.0 131,368          984            0
Camden NB                   Camden             67.5 0.025 0.083 44,330            1,714           $1B-$10B  65.0 279,302          2,809         0
Androscoggin SVG Bk         Lewiston           60.0 0.027 0.091 15,387            551              $500M-$1B 65.0 113,133          977            0.002
TD Banknorth NA            Portland           57.5 0.011 0.038 457,366          29,637         >$10B     57.5 3,349,591       43,175       0.011
Rivergreen Bk               Kennebunk          55.0 0.059 0.129 6,569              225              $100M-500M 52.5 35,794            394            0
Kennebunk SVG Bk            Kennebunk          55.0 0.024 0.07 17,132            993              $500M-$1B 65.0 150,363          1,516         0
Auburn Savings Bank  FSB    Auburn             50.0 0.059 0.267 3,658              122              <$100M    10.0 -                  -             0
Border TC                   South China        50.0 0.061 0.132 5,300              143              <$100M    52.5 32,831            255            0
Skowhegan SVG Bk            Skowhegan          50.0 0.023 0.228 9,108              235              $100M-500M 35.0 32,475            358            0
Sanford Inst For SVG        Sanford            50.0 0.024 0.126 9,860              326              $100M-500M 62.5 78,044            541            0.001
Union TC                    Ellsworth          45.0 0.016 0.11 8,778              533              $500M-$1B 50.0 65,388            786            0
Gorham SVG Bk               Gorham             45.0 0.017 0.1 12,916            475              $500M-$1B 52.5 95,950            788            0.001
Bar Harbor Bk & Tr Co       Bar Harbor         45.0 0.018 0.087 15,149            496              $500M-$1B 35.0 73,422            755            0.003
Mechanics SVG Bk            Auburn             42.5 0.019 0.166 4,931              214              $100M-500M 37.5 28,598            333            0
Merrill Mrch Bk             Bangor             42.5 0.025 0.071 12,916            492              $500M-$1B 57.5 102,264          920            0
Kennebec FS & LA of Waterville Waterville         37.5 0.001 0.093 86                   2                  <$100M    30.0 659                 6                0
Pepperell Bk & TR           Biddeford          35.0 0.037 0.125 3,717              91                <$100M    52.5 29,725            174            0
Kennebec SVG Bk             Augusta            35.0 0.009 0.138 5,398              199              $500M-$1B 37.5 34,156            351            0.001
Bath SVG Inst               Bath               30.0 0.015 0.074 6,876              356              $100M-500M 40.0 60,500            616            0
Maine B&TC                  Portland           27.5 0.016 0.031 6,139              257              $100M-500M 47.5 90,447            660            0
Biddeford SVG Bk            Biddeford          22.5 0.012 0.1 3,193              103              $100M-500M 22.5 21,969            197            0
Saco & Biddeford SVG Inst   Saco               15.0 0.007 0.059 4,945              185              $500M-$1B 25.0 44,709            332            0
Bar Harbor S & LA           Bar Harbor         10.0 0 0 -                  -               <$100M    10.0 -                  -             0
Acadia TR NA                Portland           2 0    .   -                  -               <$100M    2 -                  -             0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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